WAGE SCALE UPDATE SHEET

	Date
	     


	COMPANY/AGENCY:      

	Address:      
	City:      
	Zip:     

	Name of Program:      
	DOT Code:      


WAGE SCHEDULE
 Upon advancement to journey/fully-trained wages, veteran benefits will cease

	WAGE PROGRESSION TOWARD COMPLETION

	Enter wage scale below for this Apprenticeship/On-The-Job Training program for all phases of training (from starting through the last wage paid prior to completion of the program).  Please indicate the periods – Hours, weeks, months, or year.

	NOTE: Trainees who received credit for previous education and/or experience shall be paid the wage rate or the period to which such credit advances them

	Period
	No. of

Hrs / Mo / Yr
	Wage
	Period
	No. of

Hrs / Mo / Yr
	Wage

	1st
	     
	     
	6th
	     
	     

	2nd
	     
	     
	7th
	     
	     

	3rd
	     
	     
	8th
	     
	     

	4th
	     
	     
	9th
	     
	     

	5th 
	     
	     
	10th
	     
	     

	Journeyworkers/Fully Trained Wage:  $           per                

	Effective Dates of Wage Schedule:

     
to:

     



	Period
	No. of

Hrs / Mo / Yr
	Wage
	Period
	No. of

Hrs / Mo / Yr
	Wage

	1st
	     
	     
	6th
	     
	     

	2nd
	     
	     
	7th
	     
	     

	3rd
	     
	     
	8th
	     
	     

	4th
	     
	     
	9th
	     
	     

	5th 
	     
	     
	10th
	     
	     

	Journeyworkers/Fully Trained Wage:  $                     per                 

	Effective Dates of Wage Schedule:

     
to:

     



Note: You may use your own form, if applicable.

